
 
St. Ronan’s Primary School 
Tweeddale Learning Community 
School Session and Holiday Dates 2016/17 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Autumn Term  

Pupils start  Tuesday 16 August 2016 

Last day of term Thursday 6 October 2016 

Autumn Holidays Friday 7 October to Friday 14 October 2016 inclusive 

 

Winter Term  

Start   Monday 17 October 2016 

In service day  Thursday 10 November 2016   

In service day  Friday 11 November 2016 

Holiday  Monday 28 November 2016  (St. Andrew’s Day holiday) 

Last day of term Thursday 22 December 2016 

Christmas Holidays Friday 23 December 2016 to Friday 6 January 2017 inclusive 

 

Spring Term 

Start    Monday 9 January 2017 

In service day   Friday 10 February 2017 

February Holidays Monday 13 February to Wednesday 15 February 2017 inclusive 

Start   Thursday 16 February 2017 

Last day of term Friday 31 March 2017 

April Holidays Monday 3 April to Monday 17 April 2017 inclusive 

 

Summer Term  

Start    Tuesday 18 April 2017 

In service day   Friday 28 April 2017 

Holiday  Monday 1 May 2017   (May Day holiday) 

Last day of term Wednesday 28 June 2017 

Summer Holidays Thursday 29 June to Monday 14 August 2017 inclusive 

 


